Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

LASER
RADIAL
F
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F

LASER
RADIAL
F

LASER
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F

LASER
RADIAL
F

LASER
RADIAL
F

LASER
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F
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F
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F
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RADIAL
F
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F
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F

LASER
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F

Results as of 16:01 on March 25, 2018 Classes LASER

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
ITA211982

ITA213434

ITA211544

ITA210760

ITA212041

ITA213019

ITA207949

ITA209116

ITA212778

ITA213761

ITA205247

ITA213894

ITA211402

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO CLASSI
OLIMPICHE

Genova 21 - 25 Marzo 2018

HelmName

FLORIDIA
JOYCE

BALBI
VALENTINA

ZENNARO
SILVIA

ALBANO
CAROLINA

CATTAROZZI
FEDERICA

TALLURI
MATILDA ZOY

ZATTONI
MARTA

FILIPPO
ISABELLA

FRAZZA
FRANCESCA

ANTONETTI
CHIARA

MINASI
MADDALENA

MAZZA
VIRGINIA

SIBONI
CARLOTTA

LASER RADIAL F Fleet

Club

SEZIONE VELA
GUARDIA
FINANZA

YACHT CLUB
ITALIANO

SEZIONE VELA
GUARDIA
FINANZA

CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
MUGGIA

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
LIVORNO

CIRCOLO VELA
BELLANO

SOCIETA' VELA
OSCAR
COSULICH

FRAGLIA
DELLA VELA -
PESCHIERA
DEL GARDA

TOGNAZZ|
MARINE
VILLAGE

TOGNAZZI
MARINE
VILLAGE

CIRCOLO
VELICO
RAVENNATE

CIRCOLO VELA
BELLANO

R1
1.0

3.0

20

4.0

(5.0)

6.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

(14.0)

15.0

8.0

12.0

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

12.0

14.0

11.0

9.0

R3
3.0

(6.0)

1.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

4.0

14.0

(17.0)

9.0

10.0

R4
1.7

RDG

1.0

(9.0)

3.0

5.0

(10.0)

2.0

(13.0)

6.0

4.0

8.0

12.0

18.0

R5
(7.0)

6.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

(11.0)

1.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

(16.0)

(26.0
DNC)

R6
4.0

2.0

7.0

(26.0

UFD)

3.0

9.0

10.0

6.0

(15.0)

5.0

1.0

16.0

11.0

Total
17.7

21.0

25.0

44.0

25.0

41.0

45.0

51.0

53.0

61.0

65.0

72.0

86.0

Nett
10.7

15.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

31.0

34.0

38.0

38.0

47.0

48.0

56.0

60.0



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th
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F
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F

LASER
RADIAL
F

LASER
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F

LASER
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F

LASER
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LASER
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LASER
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F
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F

LASER
RADIAL
F

LASER
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F

LASER
RADIAL
F

ITA210423

ITA209100

ITA209864

ITA187080

ITA212294

ITA210421

ITA212486

ITA211442

ITA197474

SUI201845

ITA205239

ITA186878

www.yachtclubitaliano.it

CORTESI
ALICE

SAPIGNOLI
SOPHIA

MORIGI
GIULIA

SCHIO
GIULIA

MADDALENA

MARTA

MELANDRI

MARIA LUISA

SAGLIETTI
CHIARA

FURNO

FRANCESCA

PASTORINO

CARLOTTA

HABEGGER
OLIVIA

LENCI
GIOVANNA

MANNI

MARGHERITA

LNI PORTO

SAN GIORGIO

CLUB NAUTICO

RIMINI

CIRCOLO
VELICO

RAVENNATE

SOCIETA'

CANOTTIERI

MARSALA

LNI FOLLONICA

CENTRO

VELICO PUNTA

MARINA

YACHT CLUB

ITALIANO

TOGNAZZI
MARINE
VILLAGE

CIRCOLO VELE
VERNAZZOLESI

RVB

CIRCOLO

NAUTICO FOCE

CECINA

YACHT CLUB

ITALIANO

13.0

9.0

(18.0)

(17.0)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

16.0

(26.0
DNC)

www.sailwave.com

15.0

(26.0
DNC)

17.0

13.0

18.0

26.0
DNC

16.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

12.0

26.0
DNC

16.0

13.0

19.0

26.0
DNC

15.0

18.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(19.0)

14.0

16.0

15.0

17.0

7.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

23.0

14.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

19.0

18.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

20.0

15.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

14.0

12.0

8.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

26.0

DSQ

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

87.0

95.0

88.0

88.0

116.0

121.0

122.0

137.0

141.0

145.0

146.0

153.0

68.0

69.0

70.0

71.0

90.0

95.0

96.0

111.0

115.0

119.0

120.0

127.0

www.federvela.it/cico2018



http://www.yachtclubitaliano.it/
http://www.federvela.it/cico2018
http://www.sailwave.com/

